SPAGHETTI NAPOLI (VG)
with tomato and basil

PENNE ARRIABBIATA (V)
with chilli, tomato, onions and parmesan

HOME-MADE LASAGNE (meat or veggie)
served with salad

SEAFOOD RISOTTO
rice, mix shellfish, tomato & cream sauce

BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER
with fries

VEGGIE CURRY & SAFFRON RICE (VG)
with mix vegetables, potatoes

FISH STEW
Bouillabaisse sauce, served with rice

SEARED FILLET OF COD
served with spicy lentils, rocket salad

THAI SEA BASS
marinated with lemon grass, ginger,
soy sauce, coriander, served with rice

PLANCHITA
chard-grilled chicken, pork, beef,
fried egg, sweet plaintain, giso

El Rincon

PASTA & RICE

6.00

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
with minced beef, herbs

6.50 SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
bacon, cream, egg and parmesan
6.50  SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS
with garlic, olive oil, parsley sauce
12.50 MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V)
with cream, butter and parmesan
MAINS
8.50 CHICKEN ALLA MILANESE
with fries, rocket & parmesan salad
8.50 SILPANCHO- chicken or beef (Bolivian dish)
served with roast potatoes, fried egg, salsa
18.50 SECO DE CHIVO (Ecuadorian style)
lamb stew, rice, avocado
16.50 PHEASANT WITH APPLE AND CHESTNUT
cooked with apple, chestnut and cider
16.50 CHURASCO ECUATORIANO
sirloin steak, rice, egg, avocado
and fries
21.50 CHEEKY BEEF

PARRILLADA ARGENTINA (FOR TWO PEOPLE) 38.00
mix grilled of beef pork chop, chicken and chorizo,

rice roast potatoes and salad

Chips, Mash, New potatoes, Roast potatoes

Spinach: Creamed, Buttered, Olive oil
Brussels sprout with chestnuts

slow cooked beef cheeks,
glazed vegetables

BANDEJA PAISA (Colombian dish)
pork belly, beef, chorizo, beans,
corn bread, rice, egg, avocado

SIDES
3.00 Mix or Green salad
3.50 Plain rice
3.50 Rocket and Parmesan salad

*A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill
*www.el-rincon.co.uk | *Instagram: elrinconholloway

*Qur fish is responsibly caught from sustainable source

*Please inform us of any allergies before ordering

6.50

7.50

12.50

10.50

13.50

16.50

15.50

16.75

18.50

16.50

18.50

3.50
2.50
3.50







