El Rincon

PASTA & RICE			
SPAGHETTI NAPOLI (VG) with tomato and basil	6.00	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE with minced beef, herbs	6.50
PENNE ARRIABBIATA (V) with chilli, tomato, onions and parmesan	6.50	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA bacon, cream, egg and parmesan	7.50
HOME-MADE LASAGNE (meat or veggie) served with salad	6.50	SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS with garlic, olive oil, parsley sauce	12.50
SEAFOOD RISOTTO rice, mix shellfish, tomato & cream sauce	12.50	MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) with cream, butter and parmesan	10.50
MAINS			
BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER with fries	8.50	CHICKEN ALLA MILANESE with fries, rocket & parmesan salad	13.50
VEGGIE CURRY & SAFFRON RICE (VG) with mix vegetables, potatoes	8.50	SILPANCHO- chicken or beef (Bolivian dish) served with roast potatoes, fried egg, salsa	16.50
FISH STEW Bouillabaisse sauce, served with rice	18.50	SECO DE CHIVO (Ecuadorian style) lamb stew, rice, avocado	15.50
SEARED FILLET OF COD served with spicy lentils, rocket salad	16.50	PHEASANT WITH APPLE AND CHESTNUT cooked with apple, chestnut and cider	16.75
THAI SEA BASS marinated with lemon grass, ginger, soy sauce, coriander, served with rice	16.50	CHURASCO ECUATORIANO sirloin steak, rice, egg, avocado and fries	18.50
PLANCHITA chard-grilled chicken, pork, beef, fried egg, sweet plaintain, giso	21.50	CHEEKY BEEF slow cooked beef cheeks, glazed vegetables	16.50
PARRILLADA ARGENTINA (FOR TWO PEOPLE) 38.00 mix grilled of beef pork chop, chicken and chorizo, rice roast potatoes and salad		BANDEJA PAISA (Colombian dish) pork belly, beef, chorizo, beans, corn bread, rice, egg, avocado	18.50
SIDES			
Chips, Mash, New potatoes, Roast potatoes Spinach: Creamed, Buttered, Olive oil Brussels sprout with chestnuts	3.00 3.50 3.50	Mix or Green salad Plain rice Rocket and Parmesan salad	3.50 2.50 3.50

*Our fish is responsibly caught from sustainable source

*Please inform us of any allergies before ordering

*A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill

*<u>www.el-rincon.co.uk</u> | *Instagram: elrinconholloway

